
 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\700.doc 
1 

PROJECT    CONTRACTOR AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 55799 
STATE STREET AND ADJACENT STREETS RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2005  
 

Joe Daniels Construction. Co., Inc. $1,400,544.45 
 

  
Acct. No. CS60-58250-810284-00-53W0180 $995,351.90 
Contingency 8%+ $79,628.00 
Engineering 15%+ $149,302.00 
Sub Total                                                                          $1,224,281.90 
 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0180              $152,336.00 
Contingency 8%+ $12,186.00 
Engineering 15%+ $22,850.00 
Sub Total                                                                             $187,372.00 
 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0180                $67,314.00 
Contingency 8%+ $5,385.00 
Engineering 15%+ $10,097.00 
Sub Total                                                                   $82,796.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58270-810284-00-53W0180                $65,784.00 
Contingency 8%+ $5,262.00 
Engineering 15%+ $9,867.00 
Sub Total                                                                   $80,913.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58540-810284-00-53W0180    $29,386.60 
Contingency 8%+ $2,350.00 
Engineering 15%+ $4,407.00 
Sub Total                                                                   $36,143.60 
 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58545-810284-00-53W0180    $90,371.95 
Contingency 8%+ $7,229.00 
Engineering 15%+ $13,555.00 
Sub Total                                                                             $111,155.95 
  
GRAND TOTAL                                                                                       $1,722,662.45 


